INSTITUTE CODE
33217

70311

19043

50077

50900

50949

33189

42044

16057

50625

INSTITUTE NAME

HTN Institute of Science of
Technology (HIST), Jessor

ICI- International Culinary
Institute, Chattogram

IDA Technical Training
Institute (IDA-CTC),
Panchbibi

Ideal Institute of Science &
Technology(lIST )

IDEB Education and Training
Institute(IETI), Dhaka

Imperial Hotel Management
Training Institute (IHMTI),
Dhaka

IMPERIAL INSTT OF ENGG.
TECHNOLOGY (IIT),
JESSORE

Infra Polytechnic Institute,
Barisal

Institute of Engineering and
Technology (IET), Rangpur

Institute of Hotel
Management and Hospitality,
Dhanmondi, Dhaka

EIIN

EMAIL PHONE

suzan@htnbd.org
zahangir@ici.edu.bd 01974499946

jewel_com77@yahoo.com 01716278193

iist.ecc@gmail.com 01819220091
arafalabdullah3800@gmail.co | 01626373519

m
ihmtibd@gmail.com 01915805056

suzan@htnbd.org 01712099096

info@infra.edu.bd
iet16057 @yahoo.com

rubinahfaroug@gmail.com
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